## Official Entry Form (Please Print)

Boat Name_	
 <b>∠</b> Date	# of Anglers

## 2022 Islamorada Sailfish Tournament Date

December 1st kick off Fishing December 2-4 2022 Entry Fee:\$650.00 (First Angler) \$550.00 (Each Additional Angler) If paid cash or check on or before November 12th 2022

Entry Fee:\$750.00 (First Angler) \$650.00 (Each Additional Angler) If paid by credit card or after November 12th Junior Anglers under 18 years of age \$350.00 each

Includes Applicable Sales Tax

Unlimited number of anglers allowed, For additional anglers please copy this form.

To pay by credit card please contact Dianne Harbaugh 305-522-4868.

**Boat Name** 

Docked at During the Tournament

N.	
Name:Age if Junior Angler check if female angler Address:	Name:  Age if Junior Anglercheck if female angler
City:	
State: Zip: Shirt Size	
Email:	
Phone (cell)	
Signature	Signature
Name:Age if Junior Angler check if female angler Address:	Age if Junior Angler Check if female angler
City:	
State: Zip: Shirt Size	
Email:	Email:
Phone (cell)	Phone (cell)
Signature	Signature
CAPTAINS Name  ☐ Check if registered as Angler	Boat Association and mail to the address below.
Address:	First Angler $= $650.00$
State: Zip: Shirt Size	Name 1 and 1 Land 1 and
Email:	
Phone (cell)	First Angler = \$750.00  Additional Anglers
Signature	Number of Junior Anglers $\frac{1}{\text{Total}} \times \$350.00 = \frac{1}{\$}$

I certify that I have read the rules and agree to abide by them including rules #18 & #19. Make check payable to Islamorada Charterboat Association and Mail To: P.O. Box 462 Islamorada FL 33036

RELEASE: All participants, sports fishermen, their companions and boats enter at their own risk, and hereby release, discharge and further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Islamorada Charter Boat Association and their sponsors, advertisers and other participants and any agents, employees, officers, directors, contractors and successors of the above mentioned organizations from any and all claims, losses, damages, demands, causes of action, suits and liability of every kind arising out of, connected to, or resulting from the IST event, including without limitation, any claim for loss, damage or destruction of property, or injury (including death), regardless of whether such loss arises in whole or in part from the negligence of IST, its officers, employees, agents, sponsors, directors, contractors, or successors for any loss arising out of, connected to, or resulting from this event. We also understand that this release binds our heirs, executors, administrators and assigns as well as ourselves. By signing above, my team and I and our participants and attendees acknowledge that we have read and understand the release terms and conditions and agree to be legally bound by these terms and conditions. We also agree to authorize Islamorada Charterboat Association the freedom to use any of our likenesses in any video or print whether for advertisement or profit without compensation of any kind.